Position

Principal Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School

Specialist-21St Cent Lrng

Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Sdc Mild/Mod
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School

Categorical Program Spec

Teacher Middle School

Counselor Middle School

Resource Specialist Ms
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Intervention Teacher
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Principal Middle School
Nutrition Svcs Supv |l
Cadet Corps Instructor
Teacher Middle School
Plant Manager Il
Library Assistant
Campus Security Asst
Plant Worker

Plant Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School

Total Wages

$112,259
$109,986
$109,841
$108,876
$105,556
$103,317
$98,631
$97,166
$96,430
$93,892
$92,800
$92,214
$91,704
$90,990
$83,364
$80,822
$79,275
$78,893
$78,876
$77,107
$77,095
$76,400
$66,690
$52,859
$52,565
$50,512
$42,899
$39,581
$37,360
$36,569

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,455
$29,097
$28,981
$28,804
$22,296
$22,534
$14,883
$27,280
$14,548
$21,126
$23,685
$23,816
$26,165
$23,267
$19,908
$24,611
$24,392
$18,866
$11,913
$18,585
$18,020
$11,025
$16,261

$8,001
$18,423
$20,436
$10,855

$9,427
$10,588
$14,235



Health Assistant

School Secretary Il
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Plant Worker
Attendance Clerk
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Comm Relations Spec/Bil
Clerk Typist I
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Biling
Campus Security Asst
Cafeteria Worker
Attendant Locker Room
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
College Tutor(Unclass)
Teacher Special Day Class
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)
College Tutor(Unclass)

College Tutor(Unclass)

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School
Bunche Middle School

$36,108
$33,994
$32,021
$31,981
$30,948
$26,968
$26,717
$24,385
$24,227
$24,186
$23,031
$19,529
$19,335
$11,692
$11,533
$8,152
$6,058
$5,053
$4,626
$4,444
$1,515
$1,483

$5,601
$5,536
$8,571
$5,724
$9,732
$4,282
$4,146
$8,702
$3,885
$3,778
$8,575
$7,323
$7,346
$1,885
$1,894

$0
$1,471

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



