Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$112,259	\$23,455
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$109,986	\$29,097
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$109,841	\$28,981
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$108,876	\$28,804
Specialist-21St Cent Lrng		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$105,556	\$22,296
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$103,317	\$22,534
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$98,631	\$14,883
Teacher Sdc Mild/Mod		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$97,166	\$27,280
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$96,430	\$14,548
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$93,892	\$21,126
Categorical Program Spec		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$92,800	\$23,685
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$92,214	\$23,816
Counselor Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$91,704	\$26,165
Resource Specialist Ms		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$90,990	\$23,267
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$83,364	\$19,908
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$80,822	\$24,611
Intervention Teacher		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$79,275	\$24,392
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$78,893	\$18,866
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$78,876	\$11,913
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$77,107	\$18,585
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$77,095	\$18,020
Principal Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$76,400	\$11,025
Nutrition Svcs Supv II		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$66,690	\$16,261
Cadet Corps Instructor		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$52,859	\$8,001
Teacher Middle School		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$52,565	\$18,423
Plant Manager II		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$50,512	\$20,436
Library Assistant		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$42,899	\$10,855
Campus Security Asst		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$39,581	\$9,427
Plant Worker		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$37,360	\$10,588
Plant Worker		Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$36,569	\$14,235

Health Assistant	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$36,108	\$5,601
School Secretary II	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$33,994	\$5,536
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$32,021	\$8,571
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$31,981	\$5,724
Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$30,948	\$9,732
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$26,968	\$4,282
Comm Relations Spec/Bil	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$26,717	\$4,146
Clerk Typist II	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$24,385	\$8,702
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$24,227	\$3,885
Instructional Asst Biling	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$24,186	\$3,778
Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$23,031	\$8,575
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$19,529	\$7,323
Attendant Locker Room	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$19,335	\$7,346
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$11,692	\$1,885
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$11,533	\$1,894
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$8,152	\$0
Teacher Special Day Class	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$6,058	\$1,471
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$5,053	\$0
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$4,626	\$0
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$4,444	\$0
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$1,515	\$0
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Bunche Middle School	\$1,483	\$0